
Name Age 

Class

Hardhead 

Down

Hayle 

Towans

Smugglers 

Cove

Idless 

Wood

Lanhydrock Polly 

Joke

Trelissick Mount 

Edgcumbe

Inny 

Foot

Events Total Best 5

1 Xanthe Clothier W6 1000 826 0 670 543 840 998 999 8 5876 4663

2 Caspar Clothier M8 958 838 531 669 0 842 1000 1000 8 5838 4638

3 Abbie Lockett W10 1000 1000 1000 3 3000 3000

4 Carolyn Huxley W55 446 617 831 1000 4 2893 2893

5 Holly Freer W9 1000 831 708 3 2538 2538

6 Lucy Marshall W10 862 660 965 3 2487 2487

7 Ben Marshall M4 661 928 2 1588 1588

8 Erryn Lockett W10 1000 1 1000 1000

9 Megan Ashton W2 669 1 669 669

10 Holly Freer & Lottie Hosking W8 634 1 634 634

1 Elizabeth Brunyee W55 1000 1000 1000 534 795 976 1000 7 6305 4976

2 Sean Freer M16 1000 1000 2 2000 2000

3 Julia Smith W16 500 560 2 1060 1060

4 Lily Middleton W20 1000 1 1000 1000

5 Erryn Lockett W10 727 1 727 727

6 Beryl Smith W60 709 1 709 709

7 Pat Shuttlewood W65 515 1 515 515

1 Helen Donovan W21 0 750 734 528 1000 625 6 3638 3638

2 Liz Whitley W55 0 1000 693 1000 858 5 3551 3551

3 Andy Barclay M55 1000 1000 1000 3 3000 3000

4 Cherish Maxwell W21 908 0 630 886 4 2424 2424

5 Shelley Lockett W40 929 932 2 1861 1861

6 Pat Shuttlewood W65 0 683 569 0 585 5 1836 1836

7 Victoria Smith W17 1000 790 2 1790 1790

8 Amy Honeywell W21 930 584 2 1514 1514

9 Val Andrews W55 685 528 2 1213 1213

10 Annabel Pring W55 1000 1 1000 1000

11 Jenny Pring & Chris Maynard Mixed 784 1 784 784

12 Malou George W55 679 1 679 679

13 Fiona Sneyd W55 653 1 653 653

14 Mo Pearson W60 598 1 598 598

15 Ian Harvey M60 0 597 2 597 597

16 Sean Freer M16 0 1 0 0

1 Rod Allday M65 1000 891 921 1000 928 758 1000 7 6499 4849

2 Alan Middleton M65 1000 929 893 861 962 5 4644 4644

3 Roger Venn M70 864 844 944 1000 862 866 6 5380 4535

4 Arthur Boyt M70 926 1000 984 929 688 5 4527 4527

5 Richard Smith M60 944 879 857 808 1000 5 4488 4488

6 Hilary Eastley W55 954 751 0 904 836 665 609 785 8 5504 4230

7 Elsie Hargreaves W65 792 789 721 714 719 592 668 0 8 4995 3735

8 Jeannie Bown W60 737 798 737 798 614 5 3683 3683

9 Annabel Pring W55 785 625 708 728 564 682 6 4093 3529

10 Malou George W55 733 550 502 537 454 586 744 7 4105 3149

11 Greg Skinner M21 538 552 745 650 607 5 3092 3092

12 Sandy Cowan M70 543 559 572 0 635 677 523 526 8 4036 2987

13 James Boyd M65 464 611 525 668 661 5 2929 2929

14 Amy Borland W40 699 621 723 3 2042 2042

15 Tim Andrews M50 972 959 2 1931 1931

16 Kevin Billing M45 853 956 2 1809 1809

17 Derek Smith M55 0 843 779 3 1623 1623

18 Keith Goldsworthy & Yvonne Stephens Mixed 563 449 548 3 1560 1560
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19 Pauline Olds W55 796 0 0 726 4 1522 1522

20 Liz Whitley W55 682 697 0 3 1380 1380

21= John Dennis M60 1000 1 1000 1000

21= Nellie Clothier W40 1000 1 1000 1000

23 Peter Heywood M65 927 1 927 927

24 Keith Goldsworthy M70 827 1 827 827

25 Arthur Vince M70 777 1 777 777

26 Christine Vince W55 539 1 539 539

27 Peter Middlehurst M60 500 1 500 500

28 Yvonne Stephens W60 453 1 453 453

29 Sue Boyt W55 0 0 2 0 0

1 David Lockett M40 1000 923 965 1000 1000 5 4887 4887

2 Barry Olds M55 907 1000 928 907 863 907 898 844 8 7254 4648

3 Peter Morton M65 774 962 760 996 903 883 903 7 6181 4647

4 Ken George M65 936 876 733 866 687 939 849 690 822 9 7398 4467

5 Roger Hargreaves M65 874 944 775 816 702 816 892 787 741 9 7347 4342

6 Richard Bown M60 857 666 780 1000 983 5 4287 4287

7 Nellie Clothier W40 1000 844 922 1000 4 3766 3766

8 John Dennis M60 594 803 823 728 0 5 2948 2948

9 John Moody M50 925 943 761 3 2629 2629

10 Bernard Pullen M70 702 714 582 569 4 2568 2568

11 Lee Bradley M40 1000 887 663 3 2551 2551

12 Peter Heywood M65 866 717 583 3 2166 2166

13 Michael Beadel M50 0 706 754 684 4 2144 2144

14 Sarah Middleton W55 513 531 420 498 4 1963 1963

15 Hilde Andersen W21 865 828 0 3 1693 1693

16 Chris Hammick M45 0 831 0 858 4 1688 1688

17 Adele Newall W50 729 897 2 1627 1627

18 Sara Dowler W35 854 660 2 1514 1514

19 J Robert Sneyd M55 673 836 2 1509 1509

20 Alan Peters M55 617 796 2 1413 1413

21 Chris Moncaster M55 1000 1 1000 1000

22 Steve Beech M60 901 1 901 901

23 Ivor Marshall M40 717 1 717 717

24 Mark Lockett M40 716 1 716 716

24 Tristan Freer M20 685 1 685 685

25 Peter Middlehurst M60 614 1 614 614

1 Gavin Henderson M35 942 1000 984 897 1000 928 961 934 1000 9 8645 4945

2 Will Hancock M21 1000 737 956 920 891 815 0 887 8 6206 4654

3 Peter Clothier M40 659 874 831 894 1000 831 721 7 5809 4430

4 Phil Newall M50 826 847 853 843 843 775 936 805 899 9 7627 4378

5 Chris Moncaster M55 847 884 805 856 809 5 4201 4201

6 Stephen Eastley M55 766 851 0 768 679 798 785 816 8 5464 4019

7 Shane Ohly M35 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 5 4000 4000

8 Graham Pring M55 823 727 700 758 819 731 667 7 5226 3858

9 Ivor Marshall M40 708 581 859 0 818 876 6 3842 3842

10 Adele Newall W50 766 700 757 699 595 773 6 4291 3695

11 Simon Freer M40 663 604 711 688 867 723 6 4256 3653

12 Steve Beech M55 714 684 662 714 797 714 6 4286 3624

13 Ian Ashton M21 957 970 901 3 2828 2828

14 Hilde Andersen W21 694 595 648 627 4 2564 2564

15 Mark Lockett M40 669 816 744 3 2229 2229

16 Lee Bradley M40 654 664 689 3 2007 2007

17 Nellie Clothier W40 697 724 2 1421 1421

17 Cherish Maxwell W21 366 1 366 366

18 Peter Morton M65 0 1 0 0

The Planner, Controller and Organiser for each event gain the average of their other scores
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